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   About The Conference  

 

 

 The young people’s 

 conference was a fun day 

 to talk about health and 

        social care 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 It was to get the views of 

 young people in 

 Northamptonshire 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Lots of different people 

 had stands to show what 

 they do 
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 Alistair Bassett, deputy 

 leader of the Young 

 Leaders led the 

        talks 
 

 All the talks were by 

 young people 

 

 

 The Big Lottery fund 

 helped pay for it  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 There was sign language 

 for deaf people  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 3 

Young Person’s 

Health and 

Wellbeing 

Conference 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Northampton Youth  

        Forum gave a talk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

         Shooting Stars showed a  

         video 

 

          Talk Out Loud – Anti 

          Stigma mental health 

          programme gave a 

          talk 
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       70 young people and 

       71 adults came 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        The day was filmed    

 

 

        Young people worked in  

        groups to talk about 

 what was important to 

 them 
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  What Young People Said 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

       Young people put ideas  

       on ‘Post It’ notes and  

       stuck them to the tree 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Young people also 

 wrote their ideas on 

 tablecloths 

 

 

 

 

          

 

       There was question 

 time with the bosses 

 that manage health 

 and social care 

 services 
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        Young people voted on  

        what they thought of  

        the event  

 

        76 per cent voted that  

        they felt the event  

        was great or good  

 

 

         Young people could  

         then go and have  

         some fun  

 

          

 

 

 

           

         Crafts 
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     Circus Skills 

 

 

 

      Snowboarding  

 

      A Young Healthwatch  

      will now be set up to  

      make sure young  

      people can keep on  

      telling bosses what  

      they want 
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   You told us: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

It was fun  

I would do it 

again  

More time for 

questions -

please 

I liked it 

so much 

More 

activities 
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Healthwatch Northamptonshire 
Sunley Conference Centre 

Boughton Green Road 

Northampton 

NN2 7AL 

Tel: 01604 893636 

Text 07951 419331 

enquiries@healhwatchnorthamptonshire.co.uk 

www.healthwatchnorthamptonshire.co.uk 
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